
Date(s) Meet Location Groups Course Format Notes 

March 10-14 Spring Break - NO practices

Fri/Sat, April 11-12 Crawfish April Meet Crawfish Aquatics All competitive groups LCM Timed Fin. 12&U - Sat AM, 13&O Fri PM/Sat PM  

April 20 Easter Practice schedule TBD leading in/out

Fri, May 9 Sharks May Flowers OFC/Elmwood All competitive groups SCY Timed Fin. Late afternoon/evening session 

Fri-Sun, May 16-18 Crawfish May Meet Crawfish Aquatics Leopards, Tigers, Makos, Blue LCM Timed Fin.

Sun, June 1 Tristan Vessel Inv Baton Rouge/LSU 10&Under + 11&O Non-Pensacola LCM Timed Fin. Sunday only, 11&O Non-Pensacola travelers, all 10&Unders

Fri-Sun, June 6-8 Tom Lalor Inv Pensacola, FL 11&O LCM Timed Fin. Families travel on own, timed finals in morning each day. 

Fri/Sat, June 20-21 Crawfish Summer Inv Crawfish Aquatics All competitive groups LCM Timed Fin. 

Thur-Sun, July 10-13 Sr Sectionals Austin, TX/UT Senior Qual LCM Prelim/Final Qualifiers

Thur-Sun, July 10-13 AG State Baton Rouge/LSU 14&U Qual LCM Prelim/FInal Qualifiers 

Thur-Sun, July 17-20 Sr State Baton Rouge/LSU Senior Qual LCM Prelim/FInal Qualifiers

Sat, July 19 Crawfish Summer SplashCrawfish Aquatics LC non-champs qual SCY Timed Fin. All Non-AG & Sr State qualifiers

Wed-Sat, July 30-Aug 2 Senior Zones Tupelo, MS 15-16 AA times LCM Prelim/FInal 15-16 AA time standards 

Wed-Sat, July 30-Aug 2 AG Zones Orlando, FL Qualifiers LCM Prelim/FInal Qualifiers by selection & team travel w/ Louisiana Swimming

Friday, July 18 or 25 Last day of summer practice 

Monday, Aug 11 or 18 2024-25 season begins

Notes- SCY - Short course yards (25 yard pool)

LCM - Long course meters (50 meter pool)

2025 Elmwood Sharks 

Summer Meet Schedule


